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MISSSI/MSSEIS. Academic calendar
2018-2019. Fall

Enrollment period:
http://www.upm.es/Estudiantes/Estudios_Titulaciones/Estudios_Master/Calendario

Beginning of classes: Monday 10-September-2018

End of classes: Friday 21-December-2018

Holidays:

Wednesday 15-August-2018
Friday 12-October-2018
Thursday 01-November-2018
Friday 09-November-2018
Thursday 06-December-2018
Friday 07-December-2018
Saturday 08-December-2018
Tuesday 25-December-2018
Tuesday 01-January-2019
Sunday 06-January-2019
Monday 28-January-2019

Christmas period (no classes):
Saturday 22-December-2018 -- Monday 07-January-2019

Exams:
Tuesday 08-January-2019 -- Tuesday 22-January-2019
Last day to record grades, ordinary period: Tuesday 29-January-2019

Publication of Master Thesis proposals (1st semester):
Monday 17-September-2018

Applications to Master Thesis proposals:
Monday 24-September-2018 -- Thursday 11-October-2018

Master Thesis exams:
Monday 17-September-2018 -- Friday 26-July-2019

Monday 05-November-2018: same classes schedule as a Thursday
Tuesday 13-November-2018: same classes schedule as a Friday
Wednesday 05-December-2018: same classes schedule as a Friday



January-2019 Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su MISSSI/MSSEIS. Academic calendar
2018-2019. Spring

Enrollment period:
http://www.upm.es/Estudiantes/Estudios_Titulaciones/Estudios_Master/Calendario

Beginning of classes: Monday 04-February-2019

February-2019 Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su End of classes: Monday 20-May-2019

11 12 13 14 15 16V
18 19 20 21 22 23wz Easter period (no classes):
25 26 27 28 Monday 15-April-2019 -- Monday 22-April-2019

March-2019 Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Holidays and days without classes:
1

2 ]

4 5 6 7 8 9pmlj Tuesday 01-January-2019
11 12 13 14 15 16w Sunday 06-January-2019
18 19 20 21 22 23wz Monday 28-January-2019
25 26 27 28 29 30! Thursday 18-April-2019

Friday 19-April-2019
Wednesday 01-May-2019
April-2019 Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Thursday 02-May-2019
2 3 4 5 6 Friday 03-May-2019
8 9 10 11 12 13wkt Wednesday 15-May-2019
15 16 17 |[FREY 20 JB2
22 23 24 25 26 27 @i
29 30 Exams, ordinary period:
Monday 27-May-2019 -- Monday 10-June-2019
Last day to record grades, ordinary period: Monday 17-June-2019

May-2019 Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

Exams, extraordinary period:
Friday 21-June-2019 -- Friday 12-July-2019
Last day to record grades, extraordinary period: Friday 19-July-2019

June-2019 Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

10 11 12 13 14 15
17 18 19 20 21 22 Publication of Master Thesis proposals (2nd semester):
24 25 26 27 28 29 Monday 11-February-2019

Applications to Master Thesis proposals:
July-2019 Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Monday 18-February-2019 -- Friday 01-March-2019

10 11 12 13 jed
15 16 17 18 19 20 @wit
22 23 24 25 26 27 @i Master Thesis exams:

29 30 31 Monday 17-September-2018 -- Friday 26-July-2019
Days with classes: Tuesday 23-April-2019: same classes schedule as a Monday
Mo Tu We Th Fr Monday 20-May-2019: same classes schedule as a Wednesday
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